Joint Use Parks: City of Fort Lauderdale and School Board of Broward County Partnership (SBBC)

Joint Use Park

Croissant Park

Lauderdale Manors

Park

North Fork
Elementary

Walker Elementary

Improvement

Community Center Renovations
Ball field lighting
Water Playground Replacement

Walking Path/Outdoor Fitness Equpment

Site Furnishings
Lighting Upgrades
Solar Panels

Parking

ADA Improvements
Basketball resurfacing
Playground
Unallocated

Total

Pool Renovations

Community Center Renovations
Playground/Surfacing/Shade
Water Playground Replacement
Solar Panels

ADA Improvements

Total

Playground Installation

Fencing / Integrating Broward and 15th Ave ¢

Lighting
Basketball Courts

Water viewing deck/Interactive learning feati

Total

Playground Replacement
Benches

Bike Racks

Picnic Tables

Signage

Fencing

ADA Improvements

Approved by Commission

(Subject to approval by SBBC per reciprocal
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55,000
300,000
1,000,000
175,000
50,000
150,000
50,000
50,000
240,000
100,000
250,000
200,000
2,620,000

300,000
67,000
300,000
800,000
100,000
289,000
1,856,000

250,000
125,000
50,000
50,000
300,000
775,000

200,000
10,000
5,000
15,000
17,500
100,000
3,200



Sunrise Middle
School

Stranahan High
School

Stephen Foster
Elementary

Westwood Heights
Elementary

Rock Island
Elementary

Thurgood Marshall
Elementary

Dillard 6-12

Lighting
Pavilion
Total

Fencing
Pool Chiller
Field
Pavilion

Demo/ Entryway and Site Improvements

Project Management
Track Resurfacing
Unallocated

Total

Resurfacing of Tennis Courts
Fencing

Baketball Court Installation
Fitness Equipment Installation
Total

Fencing

Playground Installation
Basketball resurfacing
Walking Path

Total

Playground/Sunshade Installation
Fencing

Basketball resurfacing

Walking Trail

Total

Playground Installation
Fencing
Total

Playground Installation
Court Renovations
Walking Trail

Total

Tennis Court Renovations
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250,000
50,000
650,700

100,000
50,000
230,000
50,000
150,000
120,000
300,000
725,000
1,725,000

100,000
50,000
150,000
50,000
350,000

50,000
250,000
100,000

50,000
450,000

250,000
25,000
50,000
50,000

375,000

250,000
12,500
262,500

250,000
100,000

50,000
400,000

100,000



Harbordale
Elementary

Floranada Park

VSY Elementary

Sunset
Park/Sheridan
Technical

TOTAL

Total

Playground Installation
Court Resurfacing
Total

Playground

Athletic Field Lighting Upgrade
Restroom Renovation
Bleacher Shade

Site Furnishings

ADA Improvements

Total

Playground Installation

Sun Shade (PTA $25K match)
Fencing (reallocate to sunshade)
Total

Benches

Bike Racks

Athletic Field Lighting Upgrade
Playground Replacement
Signage

Fencing

Lighting

ADA Improvements

Total
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100,000

225,000
50,000
275,000

250,000
350,000
75,000
50,000
15,000
43,000
783,000

250,000
50,000
75,000

375,000

15,000
1,000
300,000
300,000
15,000
75,000
150,000
173,000
1,029,000

12,026,200



	Joint Use Parks

